/ya%yo 0/ Glamao vyt
e / Qfla/ll:[!// @Wé/ gmyp/&/

Unit 22 Endeavour Close, Purcell Avenue Ind. Est.,
Port Talbot SAI2 7PT

Tel: (01639) 883374
Fax: (01639) 885566
E-mail: info(@ ridgwavscnachcs.c().uk

Bus Service 10 Ysgol Cwmbrombil From Port Talbot/Taibach

Operated by Ridgways Coaches Limited Route 440

This service is available to all pupils attending Ysgol Cwmbrombil School.
This Route operates with a choice of two tickets only.
A Day Return Ticket costs £2.00 A Five Day Ticket costs £8.00

No Single Tickets are available.
Both of the above Tickets are available to purchase daily from the driver.

Should you have any queries with regard to the pick-up points, please feel
- free to contact the office on the above number.
The Timetable is as follows:

Civic Centre Bus Stop 07.38
Forge Road (Opposite Gammonds Shop) 07.40
Dan-y-Bryn Road (Junction of James St.) 07.42
~ Tan-y-Groes St. (J unct’ion of Dan-y-Bryn Rd.) 07.43
Abbey Road (Bottom Bus Stop) 07.45
Abbey Road (Opposite Videoworld) 07.48
Dyffryn Road ' 07.52
Old Eastern Schools 07.54
¥sgol Cwmbrombil School Arrive 07.59 (Return 15.10)

Website: www.ridgwayscoaches.co.uk
Propricwt: D. K. Ridgway ®* VAT Reg No: 484 2564 26




[y Coach I za/wé/
Unit 22 Endeavour Close, Purcell Avenue Ind. Est,,
. - P ( a SAIZ P
Bus Service to Ysgol Cwmbrombil From Baglan/Sandfields Route, 4 1< : 39) 88 5737‘1;

Fax: (01639) 885566

This service is available to all pupils attending Ysgol Cwmbrembiki §6hH9oaches co.uk

This Route operates with a choice of two tickets only.
A Day Return Ticket costs £2.00 A Five Day Ticket costs £8.00

No Single Tickets are available.
Both of the above Tickets are available to purchase daily from the driver.

Should you have any queries with regard to the pick-up points, please feel
free to contact the office on the above number.
The Timetable is as follows:

Baglan, Sunny Mount Bus Stop 07:32
Baglan, Maes ty Canol (Crofton Drive) 07:34
Blaenbaglan School 07:36
Baglan, St. Catherine's Church 07:37 .
Seaway Parade (Bus stop at footbridge) 07:40
Sandfields, Western Ave. Chemist Bus Stop 07:42 K
Sandfields, Western Ave. (Junction of Briar Rd.) 07:44

Sandfields, Victoria Road (Bar Gallois Restaurant) 07:46

Aberafan, Victoria Road (Happy Wok/Antolin's) 07:47
Aberafan Water Street (Old Health Centre) 07:50
Wildbrook Estate (Junction of Conduit Pl.) 07:55
Taibach (Old Workingmens Club Bus Stop) . 07:57
Ysgol Cwmbrombil School Arrive 08:05 (Return 15:00)

Websirte: www.ridgwayscoaches.co.uk
Proprietor D.K Ridgway ¢ VAT Reg No: 484 2564 20




